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PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
WEEKEND TOURNAMENT

18 HOLES - 2 DIVISIONS - FULL HDCP

EARL LAVIANAIII
JOHN GATES
KEVIN CANDON
JOHN GRAY

GAYLE WORTMAN
TONY NOTTE
GORDON B HOWLAND
WAYNE WORTMAN

JOHN SCHELL
BOB ARONSON
DAVID REGIMBALD
PETE CONWAY
KEVIN CANDON
BILL LONGLEY
JOHN GATES
LANDY DANFORTH

JOE POMYKALA
SCOTT HOLMQUIST
GORDON B HOWLAND
STEVE LULEK

JULY 8 -9, 2016

0 - 14 HANDICAP

75-13=62
72-9=63
73-7=66
75-9=66

15 AND ABOVE

81-20=61
82-15=67
85-18=67
92-25=67

SKINS GAME

SATURDAY JULY 8, 2016

HOLE# 1
HOLE# 3
HOLE# 8
HOLE# 11
HOLE# 13
HOLE# 14
HOLE# 15
HOLE# 16

SUNDAY JULY 9, 2016

HOLE# 6
HOLE# 7,10
HOLE# 8
HOLE# 12

1

POINTS

15.5
13.5
10.5
10.5

15.5
11.0
11.0
11.0

32.0
32.0
32.0 EAGLE
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0

33.0
66.0
33.0
33.0



